Portable Resuscitator
L175-140R (cylinder not included)
The LSP Portable Resuscitator is a fast, simple,
and effective system to resuscitate a non-
breathing patient while  performing CPR,
or to provide 100% oxygen to a breathing
patient on demand with minimal inspiratory
effort.  There are no adjustments to make or

  Soft Case: 10" x 9" x 24" (25.4 x 22.9 x 60.9 cm)
  Complete Kit Weight:  approximately 17-19 lbs. (7.7-8.6 kg), depending on equipment included.
ORDERING INFORMATION
L175-140R includes
EMT Resuscitator L576
Oxygen Regulator L270-220
Reusable Aspirator L146-020
Child Airway
Adult Airway
Adult Oxygen Mask w/7' tubing 64041
Adult Cuffed Mask L099-005
2 Oxygen Hoses, 6', green L535026
Handwheel with chain L002865-050
Molded Plastic Case L040088
L175-140R-CE includes
Oxygen Regulator L270-220-CE
Adult Oxygen Mask w/7' tubing 64041
Oxygen Hose, 6', white
Remaining items same as L175-140R
Optional Case
Soft Pack Case L040124
ORDERING INFORMATION
L175-01R includes
Demand/Resuscitator Valve L063-05R
Oxygen Regulator L270-220
Reusable Aspirator L146-020
Child Airway
Adult Airway
Adult Oxygen Mask w/7' tubing 64041
Adult Cuffed Mask L099-005
2 Oxygen Hoses, 6', green L535026
Handwheel with chain L002865-050
Molded Plastic Case L040088
L175-010 includes
Demand/Resuscitator Valve L063-050
Remaining items same as L175-01R
L175-010D includes
Demand/Resuscitator Valve L063-050
Oxygen Regulator 32-29-2550-CE
Aluminum D Cylinder (empty)
Remaining items same as L175-01R